NHS ALUNNI 2016-17
ADMISSION DETAILS



=

ADMN. NO

14412/15
22493/07
31704/03
43089/09
52525/07
62771/08
72825/08
82889/08
91304/01
101831/04
112488/07
12 1665/03
13 1441/02
142263/06
154395/15
16 1636/03
171652/03
182822/08
194398/15
201348/01
211809/04
224397/15
234392/15
243115/09

253414/10

NAME OF STUDENT
ABDUL RAMISH ALI KHAN
AFREEN ARSHAD
ALFIA KHAN
AMIRUDDIN
ASHRAF KHAN
AYSHA
BUSHRA KHAN
FAHAD SIDDIQUI
FAREHA SHAMSUDDIN
HUZAIFA IBRAHIM
IKHLAQUE KHAN
IRAM ISLAMUDDIN SAIFI
KAUSAR JAHAN
KHIZER JAHAN
MOHAMMAD FAAIZ
MOHAMMAD MUNIR ADIL
MOHAMMAD SALMAN
MOHD UVAISH
MUSKAN SAXENA
RAMSHA
SHAHWAIZ IQBAL
SUMAYYA USMANI
SYEDA INSHRAH NIZAMI
TEHREEM FAROOQUE

ZAYNABQASEEM ABBASI

HUMANITIES

UNIVERSITY
G.GS.I.P

DU

COACHING FROM AAKASH

SOL

SOL

DU
AMITY UNIVERSITY

MANAV RACHNA UNIVERSITY

HAMDARD UNIVERSITY

DU

AMITY UNIVERSITY

DU
JAMIA (PRIVATE)
DU
JAMIA MILIA ISLAMIA

KUOENY TOURISM

Total no. of student 25

Admission taken by - 17 Students

COLLEGE

KAMLA NEHRU COLLEGE

SOL

LLAYED LAW COLLEGE

DAYAL SINGH EVE

DAYAL SINGH COLLEGE

KALINDI COLLEGE

COURSE
B.C.A

POL.SCI (H)

B.B.A
B.B.A

B.ALLB

B.B.A

B.A.(P)

B.B.A

B.A (H) URDU

POL.SCI (H)



S.NO.

ADMN. NO

12758/08
21727/03
31667/03
42026/05
51716/03
63425/10
71637/03
82082/05
91763/03
101634/03
112225/06
123434/10
131655/03
143647/11
153104/09
163082/09
173409/10
183088/09
193607/11
202811/08
212040/05
223648/11

NAME OF STUDENT

ABDULLAH ADIL SAIFI
ALIYA QURESHI

ANAM IDRIS

ARBAAZ KHAN

ARYAN RAANA

FAIZAN KHAN
FARHEEN KHAN
HAMZA SALAH
MANNO SALWA
MAROOF AFTAB ANSARI
MOHAMMAD FAHAD
MOHAMMAD FAHAD NOOR
MOHAMMAD MOHSIN
MOHAMMAD YASIR
MOHD DANISH NADIM
MOHD ZAHID KHAN
MUSKAN

SALAUDDIN

SANIA SALEEM
SHAHBAZ KHAN
SUHAIL SAIFI

SYED AREEB WADOOD

SCIENCE

UNIVERSITY
AAKASH ACADEMY
DU

DU
HAMDARD UNIVERSITY
AAKASH ACADEMY
AAKASH ACADEMY

DU

AAKASH ACADEMY

AAKASH ACADEMY

JAMIA HAMDARD
C.R.MANAGALAM

Total no. of student 22

Admission taken by - 12 Students

COLLEGE

KIRORIMAL COLLEGE

GARGI COLLEGE

KIRORIMAL COLLEGE

5 students are taking coaching from AAKASH

COURSE

B.A (PSY)

ARCHITECTURE

APPLIED PSY
PERA MEDICAL

PHYSICS (H)

B.PHARMA
COMP. SCI



S.NO. ADMN. NO

13465/10

22529/07

31870/04

44394/15

51632/03

63404/10

74393/15

81668/03

91934/04

101823/04

111808/04

121645/03

NAME OF STUDENT

FUZAIL ANWAR SIDDIQUI

KAMAL HASAN KHAN

MAAZ SHAHID

MAHAD AHMED

MD MOHSIN

MOHAMMAD ANAS

MOHAMMAD ZAID

MOHD FARHAN QURESHI

MOHD HASHIR KHAN

OWAIS QURESHI

OWAIS REHAMAN

RAFIYA SHARIF

COMMERCE

UNIVERSITY

APJ

JAMIA HAMDARD

G.G.S.I.P

DU

DU

DU

DU

DU

DU

DU

Total no. of student 12

COLLEGE

SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF COMMERCE

SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH

KIRORIMAL COLLEGE

Admission taken by - 10 Students
S

COURSE

ARCHITECTURE

BCA

BCA

B.COM

B.M.S

B.COM(H)

ECO (H)

B.COM

B.COM (P)

B.COM



NHS ALUNNI 2015-16
ADMISSION DETAILS



S. No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Adm No.
2784/08
2471/07
1679/03
1453/02
2028/05
1472/02
2020/05
1707/03
2021/05
2905/08
1706/03
2022/05
3032/09
2491/07
1980/05
4218/14
4225/14
1738/03
1524/02

4217/14

Class

Xl C

Xl c

XII'B

Xl C

Xl C

Xl C

XIIA

XA

Xl c

XIIA

XA

Xl B

XIIA

XIIA

Xl C

XIIA

XIIA

Xl C

Xl B

XIIA

LIST OF ALUMNI OF THE SESSION 2015-2016

Student Name

MOHD SIRAJUDDIN

MOHD SAQUIB

AADIL SARFARAZ

AHMAD AMEEN

MAHAD UL HAQ

MOHD SAAD SIDDIQUI

JUWAI RIYYAH

MUSKAN MUKHTAR

ABDUL SAMAD

ABDUL NAFEY QURESHI

JIBRAN MUKHTAR HUSAIN

MOHD DANISH NOOR

NABIL AHMED

ADEEL ZAMAN

SADIYA HASSAN

AMRA AMIR

SHAIKH MEHNAZ SULTANA

SHAHEENA SIDDIQUI

RUKHSAAR ALI KHAN

BARIRA SIDDIQUI

77

80

75.75

86

69.5

69.5

83.5

79.75

57

69

67.5

75

74.5

90.75

62

82.25

77.5

69.25

61.5

University
ALIGARH UNIVERSITY

ALIGARH UNIVERSITY

ARAVALI COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING

GGSIP UNIVERSITY
GGSIP UNIVERSITY
ICAI

IGNOU

JAMIA HAMDARD
JAMIA HAMDARD
JAMIA HAMDARD
JAMIA HAMDARD
JAMIA HAMDARD
JAMIA HAMDARD
JAMIA MILIA ISLAMIA
JAMIA MILIA ISLAMIA
JAMIA MILIA ISLAMIA
JAMIA MILIA ISLAMIA
JAMIA OPEN UNIVERSITY
LEFT TO USA

OPEN UNIVERSITY

College
MAHARAJA SURAJMAL
COLLEGE
COM IT

Course Name
B.B.A
B.COM (H)
B.TECH
B.C.A
B.C.A
C.A
APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY
B.B.A
B.B.A
BBA
BBA
C.A
B.C.A
B.COM (H)
B.COM (P)
MASS MEDIA
POL.SCI (H)

B.COM (H)



S. No

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Adm No.
2899/08
4219/14
2262/06
2019/05
1460/02
1558/02
4223/14
4220//14
1570/02
1708/03
1641/03
2273/06
1837/04
1475/02
1504/02
1688/03
1693/03
1492/02
4221/14
1439/02

4091/13

Class

XIIA

XA

XA

XA

XA

XIIA

Xl C

Xl C

Xl c

Xl c

XII'B

XIIA

XIIA

XIIA

XA

XIIA

XIIA

XA

Xl B

XIIA

XIIA

LIST OF ALUMNI OF THE SESSION 2015-2016

Student Name

MOHD YAHYA

TABISH ZAFAR

TOOBA REHMAN

WARDA HAMEED

MOHD HAMZA MIRAJ

UMAIR REHMAN

MOHD SAUD ABBASI

AHMED MAAZ ABBASI

AISHA ZAHEER

MOHD SAIM SIDDIQUI

MOHD AMEED ZAIN

UROOBA IQBAL

ANAM KHAN

ARIBA MIRZA

MOHD AFFAN USMAN

MOHD SAUD SIDDIQUI

SHOAIB MALIK

SHEHREEZ AHMED

SAJJAD SAMI

AZRA FATIMA ZAHEER NAQVI

MOHAMMAD ZARRAR QURESHI

73.75

80.25

86.25

73.25

83.5

84

90

93.25

84.75

62.5

94.25

95.75

83.5

85.25

95.5

89.25

84.25

72.5

92

89.25

71.25

University
SHARDA UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSIT OF DELHI
UNIVERSIT OF DELHI
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

College

MATA SUNDARI COLLEGE
DAYAL SINGH COLLEGE
ZAKIR HUSSAIN COLLEGE
DAYAL SINGH COLLEGE
DESHBANDHU COLLEGE
ZAKIR HUSSAIN (EVE)
ZAKIR HUSSAIN COLLEGE
DAYAL SINGH COLLEGE

DAYAL SINGH COLLEGE

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE
OF BUSINESS STUDIES

MATA SUNDARI COLLEGE
MATA SUNDARI

MATA SUNDARI

SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH
COLLEGE
COLLEGE OF VOCATIONAL
STUDIES
COLLEGE OF VOCATIONAL
STUDIES

ZAKIR HUSSAIN COLLEGE

MAITRI COLLEGE

KIRORIMAL COLLEGE

Course Name
B.A.LLB
B.A (P)
B.A (P)
B.A ARABIC (H)
B.A (P)
B.A (P)
B.COM
B.COM (H)
B.COM (H)
B.COM (P)
B.SC (COMPUTER)
ENG (H)
HISTORY (H)
HISTORY (H)
HISTORY (H)
HISTORY (H)
HISTORY (H)

URDU (H)

HISTORY (H)

B.A(P)



